
N461
NL-SHUTTLE ZWISCHENWASSER - ST. VIGIL

NL-SHUTTLE LONGEGA - S. VIGILIO
16.12.2023-15.12.2024

TÄGLICH

N460 Bruneck  ab

N460 Zwischenwasser  an

Zwischenwasser  ab

St. Vigil, Kirche A

St. Vigil, Plazores A

Enneberg Pfarre  an

2.20

2.45

2.45

2.52

2.55

3.03

N460 Brunicop. 

N460 Longegaa. 

Longegap. 

S. Vigilio, ChiesaA

S. Vigilio, PlazoresA

Pieve di Marebbea. 

A hält nur zum Aussteigen

solo discesa
Samstag Nacht, 31 Dez und 31 Okt
Sabato notte, 31 dic e 31 ott
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